
Public Safety Communication Equipment Contact Information         updated 01-20-2017 
 

Company  Contract # Vendor # 
Avtec, Inc.            Bob Kramer        BKramer@avtecinc.com     (803) 358-3247 
                    4600036572 100217905 

Subcontractor MJ Communications Karl 
Goshen Karlgoshen@aol.com (501) 945-9307 100030508 

 

E.F. Johnson      Ryan Wray                  Rwray@efji.com                  (972) 819-2394 4600036565 100136622 
Subcontractors Bolin Communications  deann@procomtxk.com (870) 772-8485 100064946 

 MJ Communications Karl 
Goshen Karlgoshen@aol.com (501) 945-9307 100030508 

 Paragould 
Communications  nicki@bscn.net (870) 239-9605 100125999 

 
Radio 

Communications 
Center 

 terrel@rccwireless.net (870) 972-1000 100163169 

 Smith Two-Way Radio, 
Inc.  smith2wayr@aol.com (479) 443-2222 100028955 

 White Tiger 
Enterprises Inc.    100206940 

 

Harris RFCD    Daphne Monroe        dmonroew@harris.com          (434) 385-2869 4600036509 100010460 
Subcontractors Bolin Communications  deann@procomtxk.com (870) 772-8485 100064946 

 DCS Radio 
Communications  kkennedy@ipa.net (501) 646-6445 100052177 

 MJ Communications Karl 
Goshen Karlgoshen@aol.com (501) 945-9307 100030508 

 Radio 
Communications 

Terrel 
Brown terrel@rccwireless.net  (870) 972-1000 100163169 

 

Icom America, Inc.   Kristina Pickering   salescontracts@icomamerica.com   
                                      (425) 450-6092  4600036530 100091579 
Subcontractors B & B Radio Allen Burris bbradio@live.com (479) 968-6930 100081344 

 
Bolin Communications, 

Inc. dba ProCom 
Communications 

Systems 

Margaret 
Prestidge 

mprest3104@cableone.
net (870) 772-8485 100064946 

 

JVCKenwood      April Peterson    ayoung@us.jvckenwood.com    (310) 761-8213 4600036529 100189182 

Subcontractors MJ Communications Karl 
Goshen Karlgoshen@aol.com (501) 945-9307 100030508 

 Total Radio PEI Mike Baker  (479) 646-6141 100139376 

 Smith Two-Way Radio, 
Inc. 

Michael 
Smith smith2wayr@aol.com (479) 443-2222 100028955 

 

Motorola        Steven Greathouse       steven.greathouse@motorolasolutions.com       
                           (501) 541-4053 

 
4600036564 100106451 

 

NEC Corporation of America      Philip Taylor         Phillip.Taylor@necam.com   
                                                          (214) 262-3652             
 

4600036568 100089479 

 

RELM Wireless       Shari Sharp     ssharp@relm.com     (321) 953-7952 4600036566 100075214 
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Tait Communications  Jeffrey Hunt    jeffrey.hunt@taitradio.com    (407) 389-9378 4600037452 100165696 
Subcontractors MJ Communications Karl 

Goshen Karlgoshen@aol.com (501) 945-9307 100030508 

 Radio 
Communications 

Terrell 
Brown terell@rccwireless.net (870) 972-2000 100163169 

 Bolin Communications 
dba PROCOMM 

Chris 
Moore csmoore@procomtxk.com  (870) 772-8485 100064946 

 
Bates Sales & Service 

dba Bates 
Communications 

Lisa Wilson batescom@cebridge.net (870) 867-2811 100031913 

 

Zetron Inc.           Mark Hunt (Territory Sales)   mhunt@zetron.com    (918) 605-0596 
 Diane Harris (State Contracts)   zusstatecontracts@zetron.com    (425) 820-6363x367 4600038390 100082250 

Subcontractors DCS Radio 
Communications, Inc.  

Ken 
Kennedy kennedy@dcsradio.com (479) 646-6445 100052177 

 Smith Two-Way Radio, 
Inc. 

Terry 
Griffin smith2wayr@aol.com (479) 443-2222 100028955 

 GeoConex Craig 
Dotson 

Craig.Dotson@geoconex.
com  (865) 686-0411 100221118 
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